AREA LIGHT
The AL-Series Area/Site luminaire delivers a new level of
performance, versatility and value in a low profile, architectural
design that delivers significant installation and energy savings. A
versatile mounting arm makes retrofit installation simple, resulting
in reduced installation time and additional labor savings. AL-Series
fixture replaces 150-400W metal halide fixtures in general area
lighting applications such as parking lots, walkways, roadways and

compliant. RoHs compliant. DLC standard certification,
premium certification for ALM 200 T3 models
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: ALS 90 T3 G1 5K SPAR D
Luminaire Type Lumen Output* Distribution Type Generation Voltage CCT Mounting Finish Control Options
ALS
Small LED Area
Light
ALS
90 9000 Lumens
130 13400 Lumens
T3  Type 3
T5  Type 5
G1 Blank
120-277V
4K  4000K
5K  5000K
SPAR
Arm
Mount
SFD
Adjustable
Slip-fitter
Mount
WM
Wall
Mount
Blank
Dark
Bronze
W
White
Blank  Without
Photocell
N  NEMA Twist-lock
Photocell Receptacle
N7  NEMA Seven-Pin
Photocell Receptacle
D (MS-FSP-212)
Dimming Driver (0-10V)
M1
On/Off Motion Sensor
M2
Dimming  Motion Sensor
ALM
Medium LED
Area Light
ALM
200 20000 Lumens
245 24500 Lumens
T3  Type 3
T4  Type 4
T5  Type 5
G1 Blank
120-277V
HVU**
347-480VALL
Large LED Area
Light
ALL
330  33000 Lumens
380 38000 Lumens
AL.V17.A17
NOTE: Standard driver operates on any line voltage from 120-277V (50/60 Hz)
*Lumen’s for Type 3, other patterns may have different lumen outputs.     ** HVU adds 10 watts to power consumption.
SLG
4115 Greenbriar Dr, Suite A,
Stafford, TX 77477
713-389-5680
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
SERIES NUMBER POWER VOLTAGE LUMENS DISTRIBUTION CCT
ALS 90 T3 G1 5K 70 Watts 120-277V 9,000 Lumens Type3 5000K